
種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

【アウトレーン】

(少B)3000m 1 1 89 吉屋　佑晟 YOSHIYA Yuusei 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 2 86 丸茂　雄大 MARUMO Yuudai 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 3 82 有田　光希 ARITA Kouki 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 4 81 荒井　秀太 ARAI Syuuta 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 5 85 曽我　優斗 SOGA Yuuto 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 6 2118 飯田旺裕 IIDA Ousuke 3 広島三和

(少B)3000m 1 7 216 横田　優太郎YOKOTA Yutaro 1 五日市高

(少B)3000m 1 8 87 室　公輔 MURO Kousuke 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 9 72 伊藤　愛暖 ITO　Aidan 3 国泰寺中学校

(少B)3000m 1 10 196 池田　遥輝 IKEDA Haruki 1 広島工大高

(少B)3000m 1 11 205 光井　尊太 MITSUI Takahiro 1 広島工大高

【インレーン】

(少B)3000m 1 12 83 喜種　彩仁 KITANE Ayato 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 13 417 桑野　豊大 KUWANO　Yutaka 1 広島皆実高

(少B)3000m 1 14 294 角田　光 TSUNODA Hikaru 1 近大東広島高

(少B)3000m 1 15 197 枝松　拓真 EDAMATSU Takuma 1 広島工大高

(少B)3000m 1 16 148 村中　風雅 MURANAKA Fuga 1 宮島工業

(少B)3000m 1 17 195 朝倉　悠生 ASAKURA Yuki 1 広島工大高

(少B)3000m 1 18 305 中西　恋春 NAKANISHI Koharu 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 19 209 吉本　武 YOSHIMOTO Takeru 1 広島工大高

(少B)3000m 1 20 116 草田　大河 KUSADA Taiga 1 西条農高

(少B)3000m 1 21 84 實森　翔哉 SANEMORI Syouya 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 22 73 新門　功基 SHINKADO Koki 3 国泰寺中学校

(少B)3000m 1 23 150 茶木　太一 CHAKI Taichi 1 崇徳高

(少B)3000m 1 24 462 石井　丈寛 ISII Takenori 1 崇徳高

(少B)3000m 1 25 126 大川　貴哉 OOKAWA Takaya 1 高陽東高

(少B)3000m 1 26 62 関　ジョン 亮次SEKI Johnryoji 1 近大東広島高

(少B)3000m 1 27 2119 竹村陽人 TAKEMURA Haruto 3 広島三和

(少B)3000m 1 28 102 平田　晃大 HIRATA　Akihiro 1 広島なぎさ高

(少B)3000m 1 29 149 重村　幸司 SHIGEMURA Kouji 1 宮島工業

(少B)3000m 1 30 88 山口　大和 YAMAGUCHI Hiroto 1 広島国際学院高

(少B)3000m 1 31 244 森下　七琉 MORISITA Naru 1 高陽東高

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 所属 他県

(少共)110ｍH 1 3 236 高橋　昂生 TAKAHASHI Kosei 1 県立広島高

(少共)110ｍH 1 4 329 小林　遼輝 KOBAYASI　HARUKI 1 神辺旭高

(少共)110ｍH 1 5 385 海地　博斗 KAICHI Hakuto 1 福山誠之館高

(少共)110ｍH 1 6 193 畠山　稜也 HATAKEYAMA　Ryouya1 広島翔洋高

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

100m 1 1 7-2040 平田　爽真 HIRATA Soma 1 広島文化学園大

100m 1 2 1664 三浦　遼 MIURA Ren 3 高陽東高

100m 1 3 68 占部　貴輝 URABE Yoshiki 1 舟入高

100m 1 4 5365 井澤 竜二 IZAWA Ryozi 1 日本体育大学

100m 1 5 7-1370 日隅　健太郎HIZUMI Kentaro 2 広島文化学園大

100m 1 6 7-1575 大坪　柊也 OOTUBO Syuuya 3 福山平成大学

100m 1 7 918 松本　茂 MATSUMOTO Shigeru33 ＡＳフクヤマ



100m 1 8 1839 味谷　大樹 AJITANI Taiki 3 近大東広島高

100m 2 1 7-1372 寺西　洸介 TERANISHI Kosuke 2 広島文化学園大

100m 2 2 7-1452 長尾　裕汰 NAGAO Yuta 2 広島修道大学

100m 2 3 2064 奥　芳樹 OKU Yoshiki 3 祇園北高

100m 2 4 5374 福本 簾 FUKUMOTO Ren 1 日本体育大学

100m 2 5 916 林　雅人 HAYASHI Masato 26 ＡＳフクヤマ

100m 2 6 申請中 坂本　一太 SAKAMOTO Itta 1 福山平成大学

100m 2 7 7-2019 酒井 拓実 SAKAI TAKUMI 3 徳山大学

100m 2 8 1064 木川　孝俊 KIKAWA Takatoshi 2 舟入高

100m 3 1 1E+05 増田涼太 MASUDA Ryota 1 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 3 2 7-2041 元木　航平 MOTOKI Kohei 1 広島文化学園大

100m 3 3 7-1456 三町　浩貴 MIMACHI Hiroki 2 広島修道大学 島根

100m 3 4 7-1459 上田 和志 UEDA Kazushi 6 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 3 5 6-2458 吉田 圭吾 YOSHIDA Keigo 1 近畿大学

100m 3 6 1688 佐々木　克弥SASAKI Katsuya 3 崇徳高

100m 3 7 7-1105 内海　克暢 UTSUMI Katsunobu 3 広島大学霞

100m 3 8 560 島　大侃 SHIMA　Taikan 25 広経大クラブ

100m 4 1 7-1490 光嶋 峻平 MITSUSHIMA Shunpei2 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 4 2 1312 今村　壮 IMAMURA Sou 黄金山ＡＣ

100m 4 3 1658 景山　碧人 KAGEYAMA Aoto 3 近大東広島高

100m 4 4 1893 村上　拓海 MURAKAMI　TAKUMI 3 神辺旭高

100m 4 5 1171 岡本　啓吾 okamoto keigo 3 広工大 岡山

100m 4 6 7-2120 三浦　広大 MIURA Kodai M1 広島大学

100m 4 7 7-1098 迫井　直深 SAKOI Naomi 2 広島大学霞

100m 4 8 1325 松浦　崇史 MATSUURA Takashi 黄金山ＡＣ

100m 5 1 1170 今田　聡士 imada satosi 3 広工大

100m 5 2 7-1476 松本 翔 MATSUMOTO Kakeru3 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 5 3 129 藤井　雄大 FUJII Yuta 1 崇徳高

100m 5 4 922 勢力　奎 SEIRIKI Kei 24 ＡＳフクヤマ

100m 5 5 1823 山本　魁聖 YAMAMOTO　Kaisei 3 沼田高

100m 5 6 834 齋藤　聖 SAITO Sho 2 崇徳高

100m 5 7 5584 山下 竜也 YAMASHITA Tatuya 1 駿河台

100m 5 8 331 藤井　寛太郎FUZII　KANNTAROU 1 神辺旭高

100m 6 1 99164 白惣 亮平 SHIRASO Ryohei 1 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 6 2 895 伊藤　晃大 ITO　Kodai 2 広島翔洋高

100m 6 3 1172 高浜　秀弥 takahama syuuya 3 広工大

100m 6 4 832 後藤　達樹 GOTO Tatsuki 2 崇徳高

100m 6 5 1894 山中　宙 YAMANAKA　SORA 3 神辺旭高

100m 6 6 2084 明神　武 MYOZIN Takeru 3 山陽高

100m 6 7 1889 川上　優太 KAWAKAMI　YUUTA 3 神辺旭高

100m 6 8 916 林　千宙 HAYASHI　Cihiro 2 広島皆実高

100m 7 1 1298 神野　順平 JINNO Junpei 3 広経大 愛媛

100m 7 2 327 桝平　二郎 MASUHIRA　ZIROU 1 神辺旭高

100m 7 3 1168 本多　真彬 HONNDA Masaaki 4 広工大

100m 7 4 1849 谷本　直輝 Tanimoto Naoki 3 環太平洋大学 佐賀

100m 7 5 1197 山本　多聞 YAMAMOTO　TAMON2 神辺旭高

100m 7 6 923 石井　章太 ISHII Syouta 28 ＡＳフクヤマ

100m 7 7 7-1680 橋本 正太 HASHIMOTO Shota 4 岡山商科大学

100m 7 8 911 高杉　義行 TAKASUGI Yoshiyuki 35 ＡＳフクヤマ



100m 8 1 913 宗田　英之 MUNEDA Hideyuki 28 ＡＳフクヤマ

100m 8 2 21 上野　温斗 UENO Haruto 1 広島皆実高

100m 8 3 127 逸見　勇斗 HENMI Yuuto 1 高陽東高

100m 8 4 1634 妻澤　篤志 TUMAZAWA　Atushi 3 広島皆実高

100m 8 5 145 岡田　翼 OKADA Thubasa 1 宮島工業

100m 8 6 7-1579 古森　大貴 KOMORI Daiki 3 福山平成大学

100m 8 7 7-1132 唐崎　航平 KARASAKI Kouhei D1 広島大学霞

100m 8 8 1169 三宅　晃平 miake kouhei 3 広工大

100m 9 2 98434 北垣佑 KITAGAKI Yu 1 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 9 3 918 岩本　賢吉 IWAMOTO　Kenkichi 2 広島皆実高

100m 9 4 3-2146 髙橋 侃矢 TAKAHASHI Kanya 2 順天堂大

100m 9 5 7-1130 成迫　大樹 NARISAKO Daiki M2 広島大学

100m 9 6 128 植田　光紀 UEDA Koki 1 崇徳高

100m 9 7 1623 礒本　義之 ISOMOTO Yoshiyuki 3 市立呉高

100m 9 8 6-1221 荒木　優太 ARAKI　Yuta 4 神戸大学 兵庫

100m 10 2 2084 手嶋　大樹 TESHIMA Daiki 1 広経大 山口

100m 10 3 909 稲垣　惇史 INAGAKI Atsushi 37 ＡＳフクヤマ

100m 10 4 833 岡田　寛人 OKADA Hiroto 2 崇徳高

100m 10 5 1622 河村　太一 KAWAMURA Taichi 3 市立呉高

100m 10 6 7-2263 松田　優人 MATSUDA Yuto 1 広島修道大学

100m 10 7 7-1488 藤村 哲平 FUJIMURA Teppei 2 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 10 8 1389 上原　和也 Kazuya UEHARA GSO T&F

100m 11 2 申請中 石﨑　竜生 イシザキ　タツキ 19 デルタハリアス

100m 11 3 5036 五明　直幹 GOMYO Naoki 3 桜美林

100m 11 4 1676 山田　瞬也 YAMADA Syunya 3 広島国際学院高

100m 11 5 7-2005 砂崎 達哉 SUNAZAKI TATSUYA4 徳山大学

100m 11 6 1E+05 難波優駿 NANBA Yuto 1 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

100m 11 7 894 辻　泰希 TUJI　Taiki 2 広島翔洋高

100m 11 8 7-1107 多賀　竜太郎TAGA Ryoutaro 3 広島大学霞

100m 12 2 106 得田　泰圭 TOKUDA Tiga 1 市立呉高

100m 12 3 379 松下　豊顕 matsusita toyoaki 3 鹿屋体大

100m 12 4 1293 山﨑　光 YAMASAKI Hikaru 4 広経大

100m 12 5 1922 井上　大輔 INOUE Daisuke 3 県立広島高

100m 12 6 295 岡　俊輔 OKA Shunsuke 1 広大附福山高

100m 12 7 1659 唐内　由季斗TONAI Yukito 3 近大東広島高

100m 12 8 85285 石丸 知典 ISHIMARU Tomonori 1 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

200m 1 1 6-1242 三井　爽平 MITSUI　 Sohei 2 神戸大学 兵庫

200m 1 2 2064 奥　芳樹 OKU Yoshiki 3 祇園北高

200m 1 3 7-1680 橋本 正太 HASHIMOTO Shota 4 岡山商科大学

200m 1 4 5365 井澤 竜二 IZAWA Ryozi 1 日本体育大学

200m 1 5 2084 明神　武 MYOZIN Takeru 3 山陽高

200m 1 6 922 勢力　奎 SEIRIKI Kei 24 ＡＳフクヤマ

200m 1 7 7-1488 藤村 哲平 FUJIMURA Teppei 2 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

200m 1 8 1218 内橋　智哉 UCHIHASHI　Tomoya 2 福山市立高

200m 2 1 85285 石丸 知典 ISHIMARU Tomonori 1 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

200m 2 2 1024 福庭　涼平 FUKUBA Ryohei 2 祇園北高

200m 2 3 28 坂田　陽貴 SAKATA　Haruki 1 広島皆実高



200m 2 4 7-2127 中脇　一真 NAKAWAKI Kazuma 1 広島大学

200m 2 5 5584 山下 竜也 YAMASHITA Tatuya 1 駿河台

200m 2 6 7-1588 檜垣　正昭 HIGAKI Masaaki 2 福山平成大学

200m 2 7 1658 景山　碧人 KAGEYAMA Aoto 3 近大東広島高

200m 2 8 1389 澤田　侑和 SAWADA Yuto 2 広島工大高

200m 3 1 7-1479 青木克磨 AOKI Katsuma 2 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

200m 3 2 7-1069 原　泰斗 HARA Yasuto 2 広島大学

200m 3 3 1193 谷尾　匠 TANIO　TAKUMI 2 神辺旭高

200m 3 4 3-2146 髙橋 侃矢 TAKAHASHI Kanya 2 順天堂大

200m 3 5 1168 本多　真彬 HONNDA Masaaki 4 広工大

200m 3 6 7-1454 濵﨑　智哉 HAMASAKI Tomoya 2 広島修道大学

200m 3 7 1986 水田　大登 MIZUTA Hiroto 3 宮島工業

200m 3 8 1291 藤本　直杜 FUJIMOTO Naoto 4 広経大

200m 4 2 1E+05 難波優駿 NANBA Yuto 1 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

200m 4 3 7-1579 古森　大貴 KOMORI Daiki 3 福山平成大学

200m 4 4 1638 山中　太智 YAMANAKA　Taichi 3 広島皆実高

200m 4 5 1927 三好　悠貴 MIYOSHI Yuki 3 県立広島高

200m 4 6 1689 新川　尚也 SHINKAWA Naoya 3 崇徳高

200m 4 7 801 髙橋　駿介 TAKAHASHI Ｓhunsuke2 市立呉高

200m 4 8 1293 山﨑　光 YAMASAKI Hikaru 4 広経大

200m 5 2 7-1098 迫井　直深 SAKOI Naomi 2 広島大学霞

200m 5 3 379 松下　豊顕 matsusita toyoaki 3 鹿屋体大

200m 5 4 3-1660 天野 伊織 AMANO Iori 1 順天堂大

200m 5 5 1709 奥本　正幸 OKUMOTO Masayuki 3 西条農高

200m 5 6 1659 唐内　由季斗TONAI Yukito 3 近大東広島高

200m 5 7 130 山内　健生 YAMAUCHI Takeru 1 崇徳高

200m 5 8 2078 川中　慶喜 KAWANAKA Yoshinobu1 広経大

200m 6 2 894 辻　泰希 TUJI　Taiki 2 広島翔洋高

200m 6 3 2028 斎藤　僚大 SAITO Ryota 3 福山誠之館高

200m 6 4 2000 髙橋　朋矢 TAKAHASHI　Tomoya3 福山市立高

200m 6 5 1171 岡本　啓吾 okamoto keigo 3 広工大 岡山

200m 6 6 7-2005 砂崎 達哉 SUNAZAKI TATSUYA4 徳山大学

200m 6 7 128 植田　光紀 UEDA Koki 1 崇徳高

200m 6 8 956 松尾　和真 マツオ　カズマ 2 広島工業高

200m 7 2 7-1476 松本 翔 MATSUMOTO Kakeru3 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

200m 7 3 1894 山中　宙 YAMANAKA　SORA 3 神辺旭高

200m 7 4 1893 村上　拓海 MURAKAMI　TAKUMI 3 神辺旭高

200m 7 5 1636 村上　登真 MURAKAMI　Touma 3 広島皆実高

200m 7 6 1688 佐々木　克弥SASAKI Katsuya 3 崇徳高

200m 7 7 7-1105 内海　克暢 UTSUMI Katsunobu 3 広島大学霞

200m 7 8 896 久保　湧人 KUBO　Yuto 2 広島翔洋高

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

400m 1 1 7-1479 青木克磨 AOKI Katsuma 2 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

400m 1 2 1269 髙原　輝 TAKAHARA Hikaru 2 広島国際学院高

400m 1 3 897 芳井　步 YOSHII　Ayumu 2 広島翔洋高

400m 1 4 3-1660 天野 伊織 AMANO Iori 1 順天堂大

400m 1 5 7-1454 濵﨑　智哉 HAMASAKI Tomoya 2 広島修道大学

400m 1 6 953 竹内　蒼竜 TAKEUCHI Soutatsu 2 西条農高



400m 1 7 1850 西田　侑生 Nisida Yuki 3 環太平洋大学 山口

400m 1 8 1295 上田　瑞貴 UEDA Mizuki 3 広経大 愛媛

400m 2 1 24 田中　智 TANAKA　Satoshi 1 広島皆実高

400m 2 2 204 水木　大地 MIZUKI Daichi 1 広島工大高

400m 2 3 1986 水田　大登 MIZUTA Hiroto 3 宮島工業

400m 2 4 5074 川嶋　昴 KAWASHIMA Subaru 1 慶應義塾大学

400m 2 5 7-2038 日浦　泰基 HIURA Takiki 1 広島文化学園大

400m 2 6 1191 嘉新　速人 KASINN　HAYATO 2 神辺旭高

400m 2 7 914 竹内　悠正 TAKEUCHI　Yuusei 2 広島皆実高

400m 2 8 7-1432 橋本　利哉 HASHIMOTO Toshiya 4 広島修道大学 岡山

400m 3 2 919 妹尾　政虎 SENOO Masatora 31 ＡＳフクヤマ

400m 3 3 1193 谷尾　匠 TANIO　TAKUMI 2 神辺旭高

400m 3 4 1887 石谷　心路 ISITANI　KOKORO 3 神辺旭高

400m 3 5 954 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 21 デルタハリアス

400m 3 6 7-1069 原　泰斗 HARA Yasuto 2 広島大学

400m 3 7 958 建田　勇太 タテダ　ユウタ 28 デルタハリアス

400m 3 8 1870 白井　悠真 SIRAI Yuma 2 環太平洋大学

400m 4 2 1299 引野　隆輔 HIKINO Ryusuke 3 広経大 島根

400m 4 3 1294 上田　格 UEDA Itaru 3 広経大

400m 4 4 1673 栗林　隼正 KURIBAYASHI Toshimasa3 広島国際学院高

400m 4 5 8-514 佐々岡　大樹SASAOKA Daiki 2 福岡大

400m 4 6 1639 山本　義晃 YAMAMOTO　Yoshiaki3 広島皆実高

400m 4 7 886 篠崎　巧 SHINOZAKI Takumi 2 祇園北高

400m 4 8 956 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 20 デルタハリアス

400m 5 2 7-1581 貫井　大聖 NUKUI Tisei 3 福山平成大学

400m 5 3 939 中川　祐哉 NAKAGAWA Yuya 2 舟入高

400m 5 4 7-1428 伊藤　大地 ITO Daichi 4 広島修道大学

400m 5 5 556 神田　直季 KANDA　Naoki 23 広経大クラブ

400m 5 6 135 佐竹　章 SATAKE　Akira 4 関西学院大学

400m 5 7 130 山内　健生 YAMAUCHI Takeru 1 崇徳高

400m 5 8 131 原　拓夢 HARA Takumu 1 崇徳高

400m 6 2 23 岡村　元太 OKAMURA　Genta 1 広島皆実高

400m 6 3 7-1444 渡邉　航大 WATANABE Kodai 3 広島修道大学

400m 6 4 1624 村上　瑛希 MURAKAMI Eiki 3 市立呉高

400m 6 5 1675 西川　正真 NISHIKAWA Seima 3 広島国際学院高

400m 6 6 1180 松下　浩大 matusita hiroo 2 広工大

400m 6 7 1879 森田　淳也 MORITA Atsuya 2 環太平洋大学

400m 6 8 7-1457 横田　司 YOKOTA Tsukasa 2 広島修道大学

400m 7 2 326 廣江　海斗 HIROE　KAITO 1 神辺旭高

400m 7 3 77 西川　正飛 NISHIKAWA Masahi 1 広島国際学院高

400m 7 4 1927 三好　悠貴 MIYOSHI Yuki 3 県立広島高

400m 7 5 801 髙橋　駿介 TAKAHASHI Ｓhunsuke2 市立呉高

400m 7 6 1274 樋口　惠介 HIGUCHI　Keisuke 2 広経大 香川

400m 7 7 1219 田久保　天之介TAKUBO　Tennosuke 2 福山市立高

400m 7 8 1130 高島　廉 TAKASHIMA Ren 2 広島大学附属高

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

800m 1 1 7-1365 濵野　洋人 HAMANO Hiroto 3 広島文化学園大

800m 1 2 1891 坪井　充希 TOBOI　MITUKI 3 神辺旭高



800m 1 3 1675 西川　正真 NISHIKAWA Seima 3 広島国際学院高

800m 1 4 3-420 齋藤　和希 SAITO Kazuki 3 東洋大

800m 1 5 915 竹下　仁晟 TAKESHITA　Hisei 2 広島皆実高

800m 1 6 1982 江崎　琉哉 EZAKI Ryuya 3 宮島工業

800m 1 7 1431 井上　朝暉 INOUE Tomoki 2 山陽高

800m 1 8 296 段吉　遼大 DANYOSHI Ryouta 1 広大附福山高

800m 2 1 8-575 北村　匠 KITAMURA Takumi 3 福岡大

800m 2 2 1161 高橋　俊太郎TAKAHASHI Syuntaro2 福山誠之館高

800m 2 3 7-1060 植野　樹 UENO Itsuki 2 広島大学

800m 2 4 1274 樋口　惠介 HIGUCHI　Keisuke 2 広経大 香川

800m 2 5 7-1576 大崎　倖士朗OOSAKI Kousirou 3 福山平成大学

800m 2 6 1191 嘉新　速人 KASINN　HAYATO 2 神辺旭高

800m 2 7 7-2125 定常　颯太 SADATSUNE Sota 1 広島大学 鳥取

800m 2 8 326 廣江　海斗 HIROE　KAITO 1 神辺旭高

800m 3 1 1963 古賀 聖崇 Koga Kiyotaka AUF 福岡

800m 3 2 806 上泉　真悟 UWAIZUMI Shingo 2 市立呉高

800m 3 3 713 登野　隼輔 TONO Syunsuke 2 九州共立大

800m 3 4 961 磯崎　宏太 イソザキ　コウタ 2 広島工業高

800m 3 5 717 楢崎　源太 NARAZAKI Genta 2 九州共立大 佐賀

800m 3 6 905 野崎　昌秀 NOZAKI Masahide 2 安古市高

800m 3 7 2236 元田　隼太 motoda hayata 1 広工大

800m 3 8 2533 西原　明希 SAIHARA Haruki 1 大教大 大阪

800m 4 1 2118 飯田旺裕 IIDA Ousuke 3 広島三和

800m 4 2 1680 北野　弘大 KITANO Masahiro 3 広島国際学院高

800m 4 3 1313 上村　勇貴 UEMURA Yuki 黄金山ＡＣ

800m 4 4 719 這越　力記 HAEKOSHI Riki 2 九州共立大 長崎

800m 4 5 1677 石丸　大輝 ISHIMARU Daiki 3 広島国際学院高

800m 4 6 1862 戸田　心 TODA　Kokoro 3 尾道商業高

800m 4 7 7-1578 久保　大地 KUBO Daichi 3 福山平成大学

800m 4 8 29 田邉　虎汰朗TANABE　Kotaro 1 広島皆実高

800m 5 1 25 吉川　颯也翔YOSHIKAWA　Hayato 1 広島皆実高

800m 5 2 7-1115 仲西　一紘 NAKANISHI Kazuhiro 4 広島大学霞

800m 5 3 703 小山　結世 KOYAMA Yusei 2 九州共立大

800m 5 4 7-1458 北川　朔矢 KITAGAWA Sakuya 1 広島修道大学

800m 5 5 1939 片山　直人 KATAYAMA Naoto 1 環太平洋大学

800m 5 6 532 鈴政　怜士 SUZUMASA Reiji 1 九州共立大

800m 5 7 3351 中村　喜浩 Nakamura Yoshihiro 福山市陸協

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

1500m 1 1 7-1427 浅先　将大 ASAZAKI Masahiro 4 広島修道大学

1500m 1 2 1431 井上　朝暉 INOUE Tomoki 2 山陽高

1500m 1 3 7-1114 毛利　佳裕 MOURI Yoshihiro 4 広島大学霞

1500m 1 4 657 長田　泰史 NAGATA Taishi 日鉄日新製鋼

1500m 1 5 37 野村　正範 NOMURA Masanori 広島県庁ＲＣ

1500m 1 6 417 桑野　豊大 KUWANO　Yutaka 1 広島皆実高

1500m 1 7 1032 川波　知裕 KAWANAMI TOMOHIRO 広島市陸協

1500m 1 8 2240 友澤　聡志 TOMOZAWA Satoshi 1 広工大

1500m 1 9 7-1434 吉見　健太 YOSHIMI Kenta 4 広島修道大学

1500m 1 10 7-2125 定常　颯太 SADATSUNE Sota 1 広島大学 鳥取



1500m 1 11 8-575 北村　匠 KITAMURA Takumi 3 福岡大

1500m 1 12 1189 髙橋　正憲 TAKAHASHI MasanoriM1 岡山大学

1500m 1 13 7-1054 大西昂星 ONISHI Kosei 2 尾道市立大学

1500m 1 14 1391 杉尾　大地 SUGIO Daichi 2 広島工大高

1500m 1 15 919 倉本　晟伍 KURAMOTO　Seigo 2 広島皆実高

1500m 1 16 913 竹内　望 TAKEUCHI　Nozomu 2 広島皆実高

1500m 1 17 7-1449 久米　智宏 KUME Tomohiro 2 広島修道大学 徳島

1500m 1 18 1982 江崎　琉哉 EZAKI Ryuya 3 宮島工業

1500m 2 1 2118 飯田旺裕 IIDA Ousuke 3 広島三和

1500m 2 2 637 小篠　和幸 OZASA Kazuyuki 鶴学園クラブ

1500m 2 3 1682 藤本　浩輝 FUJIMOTO Hiroaki 3 広島国際学院高

1500m 2 4 7-1458 北川　朔矢 KITAGAWA Sakuya 1 広島修道大学

1500m 2 5 703 小山　結世 KOYAMA Yusei 2 九州共立大

1500m 2 6 532 鈴政　怜士 SUZUMASA Reiji 1 九州共立大

1500m 2 7 1683 森屋敷　幸太MORIYASHIKI Kouta 3 広島国際学院高

1500m 2 8 875 加藤　聖也 KATO Masaya 2 広島国際学院高

1500m 2 9 1263 小林　良輔 KOBAYASHI　Ryosuke4 広経大 島根

1500m 2 10 950 角本　奨真 KAKUMOTO Syouma 2 西条農高

1500m 2 11 82 有田　光希 ARITA Kouki 1 広島国際学院高

1500m 2 12 877 笹木　恵斗 SASAKI Keito 2 広島国際学院高

1500m 2 13 905 野崎　昌秀 NOZAKI Masahide 2 安古市高

1500m 2 14 2169 中山　裕心 NAKAYAMA Hiroto 3 広島工大高

1500m 2 15 1678 岡野　智也 OKANO Tomoya 3 広島国際学院高

1500m 2 16 237 中村　快成 NAKAMURA Kaisei 1 県立広島高

1500m 2 17 2780 若月　浩貴 WAKATSUKI Hiroki 三次市陸協

1500m 2 18 7-2140 猪野　結人 INO Yuito 1 島根大学

1500m 3 1 1275 圓尾　智 MARUO　Tomo 2 広経大 兵庫

1500m 3 2 6 児玉　懸生 KODAMA　Kensyo 1 沼田高

1500m 3 3 921 黒原　優人 KUROHARA　Yuuto 2 広島皆実高

1500m 3 4 1023 本光　健裕 MOTOMITSU Kensuke2 祇園北高

1500m 3 5 7-1106 坂口　礼章 SAKAGUCHI Noriaki M1 広島大学

1500m 3 6 1354 岡田 篤典 OKADA Atsumori 3 高知大学 高知

1500m 3 7 1886 石井　秀典 ISII　HIDENORI 3 神辺旭高

1500m 3 8 234 森　祥真 MORI Syoma 1 県立広島高

1500m 3 9 1057 平岡　真央斗HIRAOKA Maoto 2 市立呉高

1500m 3 10 1890 田中　嵩也 TANAKA　SYUUYA 3 神辺旭高

1500m 3 11 2167 辰井　麗矢 TATSUI Reiya 3 広島工大高

1500m 3 12 1333 向田　拓矢 MUKODA Takuya 黄金山ＡＣ

1500m 3 13 1642 原 和輝 HARA Kazuki 3 愛媛大学 徳島

1500m 3 14 878 濱本　零士 HAMAMOTO Reiji 2 広島国際学院高

1500m 3 15 1915 餘多分　亮雅YOTABUN Ryoga 3 広島工大高

1500m 3 16 1270 谷澤　泰輝 TANIZAWA　Taiki 3 広経大 兵庫

1500m 3 17 720 這越　力記 HAEKOSHI Riki 2 九州共立大 長崎

1500m 4 1 882 吉田　周 YOSHIDA Syuu 2 広島国際学院高

1500m 4 2 874 岩田　楽也 IWATA Gakuya 2 広島国際学院高

1500m 4 3 89 吉屋　佑晟 YOSHIYA Yuusei 1 広島国際学院高

1500m 4 4 662 占部　玲於奈URABE Reona 3 九州共立大 山口

1500m 4 5 1677 石丸　大輝 ISHIMARU Daiki 3 広島国際学院高

1500m 4 6 1629 山田　隼輔 YAMADA Shunsuke 3 市立呉高



1500m 4 7 1279 高橋　侑也 TAKAHASHI　Yuya 1 広経大 兵庫

1500m 4 8 1635 三好　紘生 MIYOSHI　Kouki 3 広島皆実高

1500m 4 9 1637 山崎　大空 YAMASAKI　Taku 3 広島皆実高

1500m 4 10 7-1455 前田　篤 MAEDA Atsushi 2 広島修道大学

1500m 4 11 1265 松石　啓輔 MATSUISHI　Keisuke 4 広経大 三重

1500m 4 12 7-1086 中原　昇斗 NAKAHARA Takato 2 広島大学

1500m 4 13 922 増田　涼太 MASUDA　Ryouta 2 広島皆実高

1500m 4 14 3-420 齋藤　和希 SAITO Kazuki 3 東洋大

1500m 4 15 2828 平田　圭 Kei　Hirata 庄原市陸協

1500m 4 16 651 大下　浩平 OSHITA Kouhei 日鉄日新製鋼

1500m 4 17 1939 片山　直人 KATAYAMA Naoto 1 環太平洋大学

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

【アウトレーン】

5000m 1 1 1886 石井　秀典 ISII　HIDENORI 3 神辺旭高

5000m 1 2 1280 福留　祐希 FUKUDOME Yuki 1 広経大

5000m 1 3 7-1062 山崎　泰輝 YAMASAKI Taiki 4 広島大学

5000m 1 4 2291 中村　祐希 NAKAMURA　Yuki 25 呉市陸協

5000m 1 5 7-1455 前田　篤 MAEDA Atsushi 2 広島修道大学

5000m 1 6 951 堤　楽歩 TUTUMI Gakuho 2 西条農高

5000m 1 7 7-1087 宮本　大紀 MIYAMOTO Hiroki 2 広島大学

5000m 1 8 1696 太郎坊　航 TAROUBOU Wataru 3 西条農高

5000m 1 9 2253 宮沢　将幸 MIYAZAWA　Masayuki24 呉市陸協

【インレーン】

5000m 1 10 1682 藤本　浩輝 FUJIMOTO Hiroaki 3 広島国際学院高

5000m 1 11 878 濱本　零士 HAMAMOTO Reiji 2 広島国際学院高

5000m 1 12 878 向井　智哉 MUKAI Tomoya 1 九州共立大

5000m 1 13 658 冨田　卓未 TOMITA Takumi 日鉄日新製鋼

5000m 1 14 3489 大下 徹 OSHITA Toru 福山市陸協

5000m 1 15 1275 圓尾　智 MARUO　Tomo 2 広経大 兵庫

5000m 1 16 8-1186 佐々木 蓮太 SASAKI Renta 1 北九州市立大学

5000m 1 17 1678 岡野　智也 OKANO Tomoya 3 広島国際学院高

5000m 1 18 1021 大村　嘉誉 OMURA Yoshitaka 2 祇園北高

5000m 1 19 941 臺信　風馬 DAINOBU Fuuma 2 西条農高

5000m 1 20 1462 今田　淳 IMADA Jun 39 トップギア広島

5000m 1 21 1070 深谷　慧 FUKATANI Satoru 島根ＡＣ 島根

5000m 1 22 1175 秋枝　真斗 akieda masato 2 広工大 山口

5000m 1 23 1263 小林　良輔 KOBAYASHI　Ryosuke4 広経大 島根

5000m 1 24 3086 藤田　　悠 FUJIYA Yuu 岩国市陸協

5000m 1 25 705 畑中　翔冴 HATANAKA SHOGO. 自衛隊海田市

【アウトレーン】

5000m 2 1 29 周防　俊也 Syunya Suo マツダ

5000m 2 2 15 橋本　澪 Rei Hashimoto マツダ

5000m 2 3 2111 大谷　健太 OTANI　Kenta JFEスチール 岡山

5000m 2 4 2115 上坂　優太 KOSAKA Yuta JFEスチール 岡山

5000m 2 5 14 寺西　雅俊 Masatoshi Teranishi マツダ

5000m 2 6 2113 大谷　康太 OTANI　Kouta JFEスチール 岡山

5000m 2 7 869 土久岡　陽祐TOKUOKA Yosuke JFEスチール

5000m 2 8 651 大下　浩平 OSHITA Kouhei 日鉄日新製鋼



5000m 2 9 680 藤井　貴大 FUJII Takahiro 日鉄日新製鋼

【インレーン】

5000m 2 10 174 森宗　渚 MORISOU Nagisa 中国電力

5000m 2 11 854 松田　義正 MATSUDA Yoshimasa JFEスチール

5000m 2 12 1265 松石　啓輔 MATSUISHI　Keisuke 4 広経大 三重

5000m 2 13 860 岩田　拓海 IWATA Takumi JFEスチール

5000m 2 14 853 川平　浩之 KAWAHIRA Hiroyuki JFEスチール

5000m 2 15 7-1106 坂口　礼章 SAKAGUCHI Noriaki M1 広島大学

5000m 2 16 1270 谷澤　泰輝 TANIZAWA　Taiki 3 広経大 兵庫

5000m 2 17 1683 森屋敷　幸太MORIYASHIKI Kouta 3 広島国際学院高

5000m 2 18 5-778 河上　匠 KAWAKAMI Takumi M1 名古屋大学 愛知

5000m 2 19 1800 梅田　大輝 UMEDA Daiki 4 環太平洋大学

5000m 2 20 882 吉田　周 YOSHIDA Syuu 2 広島国際学院高

5000m 2 21 1635 三好　紘生 MIYOSHI　Kouki 3 広島皆実高

5000m 2 22 1631 北村　響生 KITAMURA　Hibiki 3 広島皆実高

5000m 2 23 1699 髙橋　駿来 TAKAHASHI Kakeru 3 西条農高

5000m 2 24 1-728 高橋　翔太 takahasi syota 26 板野郡陸協 徳島

5000m 2 25 877 笹木　恵斗 SASAKI Keito 2 広島国際学院高

5000m 2 26 874 岩田　楽也 IWATA Gakuya 2 広島国際学院高

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

10000m 1 1 680 藤井　貴大 FUJII Takahiro 日鉄日新製鋼

10000m 1 2 1280 福留　祐希 FUKUDOME Yuki 1 広経大

10000m 1 3 679 澤田　幸治 SAWADA Yukiharu 日鉄日新製鋼

10000m 1 4 1021 大村　嘉誉 OMURA Yoshitaka 2 祇園北高

10000m 1 5 1962 藤野浩一 FUJINO Koichi ヤンボーＳＣ

10000m 1 6 7-2130 伊藤　信雄 ITO Shinyu 1 広島大学

10000m 1 7 2291 中村　祐希 NAKAMURA　Yuki 25 呉市陸協

10000m 1 8 2253 宮沢　将幸 MIYAZAWA　Masayuki24 呉市陸協

10000m 1 9 1167 下反　晶 SIMOZORI Akira 4 広工大

10000m 1 10 2238 平垣内　章久HIRAGAKIUCHI　Akihisa46 呉市陸協

10000m 1 11 8-1113 玖保　克弥 KUBO Katsuya 1 福岡大

10000m 1 12 2261 割方　健一郎WARIKATA　Kenichirou33 呉市陸協

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

110mH 1 1 63 品川　慧 SHINAGAWA Satoi 1 近大東広島高

110mH 1 2 1196 村上　怜矢 MURAKAMI　REIYA 2 神辺旭高

110mH 1 3 882 澄川　陽一 SUMIKAWA Yoichi 38 ＪＦＥ西日本

110mH 1 4 5374 福本 簾 FUKUMOTO Ren 1 日本体育大学

110mH 1 5 834 齋藤　聖 SAITO Sho 2 崇徳高

110mH 1 6 917 八木　優気 YAGI　Yuuki 2 広島皆実高

110mH 1 7 1199 信川　瞭 NOBUKAWA　RYOU 2 神辺旭高

110mH 1 8 1192 菊本　悠斗 KIKUMOTO　YUUTO 2 神辺旭高

110mH 2 1 809 高地　太陽 KOCHI Taiyo 2 近大東広島高

110mH 2 2 307 日高　聡一郎HIDAKA Soichiro CHASKI

110mH 2 3 26 粟野　宙歩 AWANO　Hiromu 1 広島皆実高

110mH 2 4 5373 小林 亮太 KOBAYASHI Ryota 1 日本体育大学

110mH 2 5 7-1481 尾﨑 光太郎 OZAKI Koutaro 2 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

110mH 2 6 1889 川上　優太 KAWAKAMI　YUUTA 3 神辺旭高



110mH 2 7 2238 藤本　悠也 fuzimoto yuuya 1 広工大

110mH 2 8 173 小柳　翔太郎KOYANAGI Shotaro 1 舟入高

110mH 3 1 808 白石　玲雄 SHIRAISHI Reo 2 近大東広島高

110mH 3 2 1309 横田　健太 YOKOTA Kenta 黄金山ＡＣ

110mH 3 3 1632 笹木　優汰 SASAKI　Yuuta 3 広島皆実高

110mH 3 4 6-2457 松谷 晴輝 MATHUTANI Haruki 1 近畿大学

110mH 3 5 1830 海地　翔斗 KAICHI Syoto 3 福山誠之館高

110mH 3 6 1926 植野　颯太 UENO Sota 3 県立広島高

110mH 3 7 872 畑田　航汰 HATADA Kota 2 広島国際学院高

110mH 3 8 1805 菊本　悠太 KIKUMOTO Yuta 3 広島商船高専

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

400mH 1 2 325 高田　佳祐 TAKATA　KEISUKE 1 神辺旭高

400mH 1 3 1192 菊本　悠斗 KIKUMOTO　YUUTO 2 神辺旭高

400mH 1 4 1673 栗林　隼正 KURIBAYASHI Toshimasa3 広島国際学院高

400mH 1 5 954 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 21 デルタハリアス

400mH 1 6 1828 平村　幸哉 HIRAMURA　Yukiya 3 沼田高

400mH 1 7 1199 信川　瞭 NOBUKAWA　RYOU 2 神辺旭高

400mH 1 8 1981 高浜　稜弥 TAKAHAMA Ryoya 3 宮島工業

400mH 2 2 1805 菊本　悠太 KIKUMOTO Yuta 3 広島商船高専

400mH 2 3 2103 松本　侑樹 MATSUMOTO Yuki 3 府中東高

400mH 2 4 1887 石谷　心路 ISITANI　KOKORO 3 神辺旭高

400mH 2 5 1172 高浜　秀弥 takahama syuuya 3 広工大

400mH 2 6 30 原田　響 HARADA　Hibiki 1 広島皆実高

400mH 2 7 2155 穂積　赳史 HOZUMI Takefumi 3 福山葦陽高

400mH 2 8 63 品川　慧 SHINAGAWA Satoi 1 近大東広島高

400mH 3 2 101 新庄　健 SHINJO Takeshi 1 広島なぎさ高

400mH 3 3 887 高木　靖幸 TAKAGI Yasuyuki 37 ＪＦＥ西日本

400mH 3 4 7-1428 伊藤　大地 ITO Daichi 4 広島修道大学

400mH 3 5 7-1369 吉川　海斗 KIKKAWA KAITO 2 広島文化学園大

400mH 3 6 986 山田　和寿 YAMADA Kazutoshi 2 広島工大高

400mH 3 7 982 大原　聖耶 OHARA Masaya 2 広島工大高

400mH 3 8 7-2038 日浦　泰基 HIURA Takiki 1 広島文化学園大

400mH 4 2 808 白石　玲雄 SHIRAISHI Reo 2 近大東広島高

400mH 4 3 7-1432 橋本　利哉 HASHIMOTO Toshiya 4 広島修道大学 岡山

400mH 4 4 5574 荒谷　修平 ARATANI　Syuhei 1 駿河台

400mH 4 5 1647 水野　大夢 MIZUNO　Taimu 3 呉三津田高

400mH 4 6 815 綾　大心 AYA Daishin 2 近大東広島高

400mH 4 7 1300 花本　凌太 HANAMOTO　Ryouta 2 呉三津田高

400mH 4 8 7-2037 石津　翔太 ISIZU　Shota 1 広島文化学園大

400mH 5 2 5-903 井川　智嗣 IKAWA Satoshi 4 皇學館大学

400mH 5 3 956 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 20 デルタハリアス

400mH 5 4 7-1481 尾﨑 光太郎 OZAKI Koutaro 2 山口大学陸上競技部山口県

400mH 5 5 135 佐竹　章 SATAKE　Akira 4 関西学院大学

400mH 5 6 236 高橋　昂生 TAKAHASHI Kosei 1 県立広島高

400mH 5 7 809 高地　太陽 KOCHI Taiyo 2 近大東広島高

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

3000mSC 1 1 1492 波平 憲人 Namihira Kento トップギア広島



3000mSC 1 2 7-1446 岩﨑　恵太 IWASAKI Keita 2 広島修道大学

3000mSC 1 3 1167 下反　晶 SIMOZORI Akira 4 広工大

3000mSC 1 4 324 桒田　大樹　 KUWADA　DAIKI 1 神辺旭高

3000mSC 1 5 1659 川井 健太郎 KAWAI Kentaro M2 愛媛大学

3000mSC 1 6 1162 田中　駿介 TANAKA Syunsuke 2 福山誠之館高

3000mSC 1 7 804 土田　力暉 TSUCHIDA Riki 2 市立呉高

3000mSC 1 8 7-1427 浅先　将大 ASAZAKI Masahiro 4 広島修道大学

3000mSC 1 9 1630 大窪　晴天 OKUBO　Harutaka 3 広島皆実高

3000mSC 1 10 2267 越智　健一朗OCHI　Kenichirou 30 呉市陸協

3000mSC 1 11 1661 揚場　康平 AGEBA Kouhei 3 高陽東高

3000mSC 1 12 925 高木　元郁 TAKAKI Motoi 2 呉商業高

3000mSC 1 13 2257 石丸　紘平 ISHIMARU Kohei 1 岡山大学 兵庫県

3000mSC 1 14 7-2117 竹井　寿明 TAKEI Toshiaki 1 広島修道大学

3000mSC 1 15 7-1434 吉見　健太 YOSHIMI Kenta 4 広島修道大学

3000mSC 1 16 7-2118 西田　拓矢 NISHIDA Takuya 1 広島修道大学

種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属 他県

5000mW 1 1 B4752 西塔　拓己 SAITO Takumi 愛知製鋼 愛知

5000mW 1 2 1201 池田　健人 IKEDA　KENTO 2 神辺旭高

5000mW 1 3 1068 月輪　浩之 TSUKIWA Hiroyuki 島根ＡＣ 島根

5000mW 1 4 1835 濵本　修平 HAMAMOTO Shuhei 3 近大東広島高

5000mW 1 5 1194 本田　央介 HONNDA　OUSUKE 2 神辺旭高

5000mW 1 6 7-1133 廣田　天丸 HIROTA Tenmaru 2 広島大学

5000mW 1 7 7-2163 宮原　敏郎 MIYAHARA Toshiro 1 広島大学霞

5000mW 1 8 1795 村上　巧弥 MURAKAMI　Takuya 3 三原東高

5000mW 1 9 1794 和泉　翔大 IZUMI　Syodai 3 三原東高

5000mW 1 10 1139 高岡　雄大 TAKAOKA Yudai 2 美鈴が丘高

5000mW 1 11 6-886 平岡　拓 HIRAOKA Taku 2 京都大

5000mW 1 12 1953 德丸　真哉 トクマル　シンヤ 3 広島工業高


